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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Village of Cary – Rotary Park Well & WTP 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2302382 

Letting 
Date/Time: May 22, 2025 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: Cary Village Hall 755 Georgetown Dr., Cary 
 

Prequalification?  NO 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone 
Date 

Emailed   

Optional 
Site Visit 
4/23/25 

Addm 
#1    

 
Addm 

#2 

 
Addm 

#3 

 
Addm 

#4 

Cahoy Pump Service 
Brittany Reed 

brittany@cahoypump.com 
563-578-1130 4/8/25 X Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Gasvoda Group 
Matt Jurjovec 
MJurjovec@gasvoda.com 

708-257-2213 4/8/25 X 
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 

IHC Construction 
Companies, LLC 

Lisa Goertz 
lgoertz@ihcconstruction.com 

estimating@ihcconstruction.com 

847-214-3907 4/8/25 X 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

GC Inc 
Brian Dellett 
brian.dellett@gcinc.com 

303-755-1281 4/8/25 X 
 

Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Metal Master 
Kristine Lazzara 
klazzara@metalmaster.us 

815-459-6415 4/8/25  
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 

Municipal Well & Pump 

Brian Brodersen 
bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.com 

Chris Ferguson 

Cferguson@municipalwellandpump.com 

920-324-3400 4/9/25 X 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone 
Date 

Emailed   

Optional 
Site Visit 
4/23/25 

Addm 
#1    

 
Addm 

#2 

 
Addm 

#3 

 
Addm 

#4 

Construct Connect 
*not for bidding  

Lore Siga 
Lore.Siga@constructconnect.com 

513-458-8350 4/9/25  
 

Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Dodge Construction 
Network 
*not for bid 

Darlene Baker-Mann 
dodge.docs@construction.com 

844-326-3826 
X9246T 

4/11/25  
 

Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Manusos General 
Contracting, Inc. 

Patricia Malczyk 
manusos@manusosinc.com 

847-973-0600 4/15/2025 X 
 

Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Boller Construction 
Amanda Jaszka 
estimating@bollerconstruction.com 
 

847-662-5566 4/15/25 X 
 

Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

JBCC 
Matt Teschke 
mteschke@jbcco.com 

708-670-1796 4/16/25 X 
 

Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Williams Brothers 
Construction Inc. 

Bill Knapp 
bill.knapp@wbci.us 

309-688-0416 4/16/25  
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 

Joseph J. Henderson & 
Son, Inc. 

Linda Zoemulder 
lindaz@jjhenderson.com 

847-244-3222 4/16/25  
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 

Superior Industrial 
Equipt. 

Dan Brecht 
dbrecht@superiorpumps.com 

815-899-8900 4/17/25  
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 
 

Y 

Stenstrom Construction 
Grp. 

Daved@stenstrom.com  
Judy Stanley 
JudiS@Rstenstrom.com 

815-398-2420  X 
   

Y 
 

Y 

A Better Choice, LLC Abetterchoicecleaning815@gmail.com 815-721-3797  X 
   

Y 
 

Y 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone 
Date 

Emailed   

Optional 
Site Visit 
4/23/25 

Addm 
#1    

 
Addm 

#2 

 
Addm 

#3 

 
Addm 

#4 

Water Well Solutions 
Don Kunkel 

Don.kunkel@wwssg.com 
630-828-1416  X 

    
Y 

 

mailto:christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com
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